Practice 3 Results by Class

PiLor CHALLENGE

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca 120

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca / 2.238 miles
September 13 - 15, 2019 / Salinas, California

IMSA Michelin Pilot Challenge

* ltalic: Fastest Lap Driver
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Team

T. McQuarrie / J. Westphal
O. Trinkler / H. Plumb
N. Stacy / K. Marcelli

P. Holfon / K. Wittmer

J. Pesek / J. Buford

A. Rabindra / R. Ecklin Jr.
R. Ferriol / S. Pumpelly

B. Ward / C. Hohenadel
G. Ferrera / K. Wilson

J. Mosing / E. Foss

R. Ward / D. Baumann
A. Balogh / G. Liefooghe
T. Probert/ J. Piscitell

M. Ramsey / A. Premat

J. Cox/ D. Murry

J. Clay/ D. Jones

C. Green / O. Fidani

R. Liddell / F. DePew

T. Giovanis /| G. Cosmo
S. Gandhi/ T. Dyer

A. Brynjolfsson / T. Hindman

J. Lazare / C. Fergus

M. Pombo / M. LaMarra

B. Henderson / 7. Lamb

M. Wilkins / M. Lewis

M. Johnson / S. Simpson

T. O'Gorman / S. Blackstock
G. Ernstone / J. Morley

C. Gilsinger / R. Eversley
M. Filippi' / H. Gottsacker
H. Cheung / C. Mullan

J. Van der Watt/ G. Chaves
R. Block / T. Lewis Jr

N. Galante / ). Vance

A. Papadopulos / R. Nash

CarBahn with Peregrine Racing
Team TGM

KohR Motorsports

Compass Racing

PF Racing

Automatic Racing

Moorespeed

Winward Racing / HTP Motorsport
Automatic Racing

Murillo Racing

Winward Racing / HTP Motorsport
KohR Motorsports

Murillo Racing

Ramsey Racing / EXR Team Premat
Riley Motorsports

BimmerWorld Racing

AWA

Rebel Rock Racing

Team TGM

CarBahn with Peregrine Racing
Park Place Motorsports

Motorsports In Action

LA Honda World Racing
Atlanta Speedwerks

BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIAN

JDC-Miller MotorSports
LA Honda World Racing
Roadshagger Racing
HART

BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIAN

LA Honda World Racing
JDC-Miller MotorSports

KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering

Fast MD Racing

KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering

Car

Audi R8

Mercedes-AMG

Ford Mustang GT4
McLaren GT4

Ford Mustang GT4

Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Audi R8

Mercedes-AMG

Aston Martin AMR Vantage
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG

Ford Mustang GT4
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG

BMW M4 GT4

MclLaren GT4

Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R
Mercedes-AMG

Audi R8

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
Clubsport

MclLaren GT4

Honda Civic TCR

Honda Civic TCR
Hyundai Veloster N TCR
Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG
Honda Civic TCR

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG
Honda Civic TCR
Hyundai Veloster N TCR
Honda Civic TCR

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG
Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR
Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG
Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR
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Time Lap Total

:31.833
:31.931
:32.038
:32.327
:34.102
:34.174
:34.303
:34.427
:34.468
:34.476
:34.699
:35.032
:35.393
:35.863
:35.865
:36.197
:36.783
:36.969
:38.181
:40.921

:33.671
:33.956
:34.155
:34.172
:34.339
:35.219
:35.538
:35.587
:35.615
:35.821
:35.849
:35.906
:35.967
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Gap Mph

87.732
+0.098 +0.098 87.639
+0.205 +0.107 87.537
+0.494 +0.289 87.263
+2.269 +1.775 85.617
+2.341 +0.072 85.552
+2.470 +0.129 85.435
+2.594 +0.124 85.322
+2.635 +0.041 85.285
+2.643 +0.008 85.278
+2.866 +0.223 85.077
+3.199 +0.333 84.779
+3.560 +0.361 84.458
+4.030 +0.470 84.044
+4.032 +0.002 84.042
+4.364 +0.332 83.752
+4.950 +0.586 83.245
+5.136 +0.186 83.086
+6.348 +1.212 82.060
+9.088 +2.740 79.832

86.011
+0.285 +0.285 85.750
+0.484 +0.199 85.569
+0.501 +0.017 85.553
+0.668 +0.167 85.402
+1.548 +0.880 84.613
+1.867 +0.319 84.330
+1.916 +0.049 84.287
+1.944 +0.028 84.262
+2.150 +0.206 84.081
+2.178 +0.028 84.056
+2.235 +0.057 84.007
+2.296 +0.061 83.953

Track Status: DRY
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